World Class Equipment
worldwide
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Over one million stock items
StainlessWare
Welcome to the latest edition of our
Stainless Ware Brochure

Stainless Containers (100mm Top Diameter) Newsizes
6 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Pots with Lids
• 304 stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Simple drop on lid
• Satin finish
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Top
Diameter
Height Stainless
Steel
A284-400 400ml 85mm 85mm 304
A284-650 650ml 100mm 100mm 304
A284-1250 1250ml 120mm 120mm 304
A284-2500 2500ml 150mm 150mm 304
A284-5000 5000ml 200mm 200mm 304
Stainless Beakers (316L)
• Multi purpose containers
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
• Available from stock
• Polished finish (Ra < 0.5 microns)
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Internal
Diameter
Height Stainless
Steel
A736-500 500ml 80mm 97mm 316L
A736-1000 1000ml 147mm 145mm 316L
A736-2000 2000ml 150mm 150mm 316L
A736-3000 3000ml 200mm 100mm 316L
Our range of stainless steel beakers are made from high grade 316L stain-
less steel. Available in 4 convenient sizes in a polished finish make it ideal
for use in the laboratory or production environment. These multi-purpose
stainless steel beakers are ideal for the collection and storage of powders
and liquids.
New
Powder Pots (316L Stainless)
• Multi purpose  screw top containers
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
• Available from stock
• Polished finish (Ra < 0.5 microns)
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Max
Diameter
Height Stainless
Steel
A166-250 250ml 80mm 70mm 316L
A166-500 500ml 106mm 72mm 316L
A166-750 750ml 106mm 97mm 316L
A166-1000 1000ml 106mm 148mm 316L
The Sampling Systems  range of Powder Pots are made from 316L stainless
steel. Powder Pots have a screw on lid and are available in 4 sizes. The high
quality polished finish means that they are ideal for use in laboratories or
production environments.
New
7Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Mini-Pots
• Multi purpose small volume containers
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
• O ring available for improved sealing
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Body Diam-
eter
Overall
Height
Stainless
Steel
A426-7  7ml 19mm 45mm 316L
A426-25 25ml 41mm 36mm 316L
A426-50 50ml 42mm 53mm 316L
A426-100 100ml 52mm 73mm 316L
A426-250 250ml 77mm 73mm 316L
A426-500 500ml 102mm 78mm 316L
A426-750 750ml 102mm 116mm 316L
A426-1000 1000ml 102mm 154mm 316L
• Screw on lid
• Satin finish
Part No. Suit Nominal Volume Material
A426-25S O ring for 25ml (A426-25) Silicone
A426-50S O ring for 50ml (A426-50) Silicone
A426-100S O ring for 100ml (A426-100) Silicone
A426-250S O ring for 250ml (A426-250) Silicone
A426-500S O ring for 500ml (A426-500) Silicone
A426-750S O ring for 1000ml (A426-750) Silicone
A426-1000S O ring for 50ml (A426-1000) Silicone
       Mini-Pots can be fitted with a silicone O ring.
This makes the sealing more robust. The

3 litres  185mm 155mm A624-3 A626-3
5 litres  240mm 175mm A624-5 A626-5
6 litres  280mm 175mm A624-6 A626-6
8 litres  285mm 200mm A624-8 A626-8
10 litres  295mm 220mm A624-10 A626-10
12.5 litres  285mm 237mm A624-12 A626-12
15 litres  285mm 267mm A624-15 A626-15
Mini-Drums Without Toggle Clamps
Mini-Drums With Toggle Clamps and Silicone Seal
11Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Storage Containers
Nominal Volume Height Diameter 304 stainless steel 316L stainless steel
Part No. Part No.
20 Litres 390mm 265mm A454-20 A466-20
25 Litres 390mm 300mm A454-25 A466-25
30 Litres 455mm 300mm A454-30 A466-30
50 Litres 560mm 350mm A454-50 A466-50
75 Litres 625mm 400mm A454-75 A466-75
100 Litres 675mm 445mm A454-100 A466-100
• Multi purpose containers
• Light duty construction
• Crevice free interior
• Two sturdy handles
• Close fitting recessed lid with handle
• Flat bottom with chime ring to give added protection
• Toggle Clamps and seals are optional extras
Toggle Clamps
Toggle Clamps are used to
securely hold the lid.
For 20 to 100 litre
containers use 4 toggle
clamps
Nominal Volume Height Diameter 304 stainless steel 316L stainless steel
Part No. Part No.
20 Litres 390mm 265mm A694-20 A696-20
25 Litres 390mm 300mm A694-25 A696-25
30 Litres 455mm 300mm A694-30 A696-30
50 Litres 560mm 350mm A694-50 A696-50
75 Litres 625mm 400mm A694-75 A696-75
100 Litres 675mm 445mm A694-100 A696-100
Storage Containers Without Toggle Clamps
Storage Containers With Toggle Clamps and Silicone Seal
12 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING

• Neck has a 60° angle to promote powder discharge
Part No. Nominal Volume Diameter Height Material
A566-01 1 litres 133mm 109mm 316L stainless steel
A566-02 2 litres 130mm 185mm 316L stainless steel
A566-05 5 litres 180mm 262mm 316L stainless steel
A566-10 10 litres 210mm 366mm 316L stainless steel
A566-20 20 litres 303mm 463mm 316L stainless steel
A566-25 25 litres 303mm 535mm 316L stainless steel
Newsizes
Our stainless steel drums trolleys are ideal for movng equipment around the
factory.
• 304 stainless steel frame
• Includes 4 castors (2 lockable)
• Available from stock for fast delivery
Part No.  Max Diameter Drum Deck Height
A384-320 320mm 135mm
A384-420 420mm 135mm
A384-500 500mm 135mm
A384-600 600mm 135mm
A384-740 740mm 160mm
New
13Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Toggle Drums
The Sampling Systems range of heavy duty toggle drums are ideal for storage and production. As standard they come with
a fully welded handle, silicone seal (FDA grade) and lid. The lid is secured by using the pull down latches (toggle clamps).
Manufactured from high grade 316L stainless steel the containers are suitable for most applications.
The toggle drums have a high quality, polished finish which enables complete and thorough cleaning. Large stocks are kept
for quick delivery.
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Number of
Toggles
Internal
Diameter
Nominal
Height
Material
(Body & Lid)
A926-2 2 Litres 2 140mm 160mm 316L stainless steel
A926-5 5 Litres 4 196mm 200mm 316L stainless steel
A926-8 8 Litres 4 196mm 300mm 316L stainless steel
A926-10 10 Litres 4 230mm 270mm 316L stainless steel
A926-15 15 Litres 4 230mm 380mm 316L stainless steel
A926-20 20 Litres 4 300mm 300mm 316L stainless steel
A926-25 25 Litres 4 300mm 380mm 316L stainless steel
A926-30 30 Litres 4 300mm 450mm 316L stainless steel
A926-50 50 Litres 4 395mm 430mm 316L stainless steel
A926-100 100 Litres 6 470mm 610mm 316L stainless steel
A926-200 200 Litres 6 570mm 800mm 316L stainless steel
A926-300 300 Litres 6 710mm 800mm 316L stainless steel
New
• Multi purpose open top drums
• Heavy duty construction
• Crevice free interior

• Fully welded GMP correct construction
Stainless Storage Drums are a new addition to our
range. These drums have a very high quality finish and
are supplied with sturdy side handles, lid, gasket and
clampband.
The robust, hygienic design means they are suitable
for the most demanding of applications.
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Internal
Diameter
Nominal Height Material
(Body & Lid)
Lid Gasket
A126-05 5 Litres 196mm 200mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-10 10 Litres 223mm 280mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-15 15 Litres 230mm 380mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-20 20 Litres 298mm 300mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-25 25 Litres 298mm 379mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-50 50 Litres 393mm 435mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-75 75 Litres 393mm 630mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-100 100 Litres 470mm 610mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-150 150 Litres 570mm 612mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
A126-200 200 Litres 570mm 800mm 316L stainless steel Silicone - FDA acceptable
Newsizes
15Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Stainless Jugs
• Straight sided jugs with side handles
• 304 or 316L stainless steel construction
• Most sizes are graduated
Part No. Stainless
Steel
Nominal
Volume
Graduated Top
Diameter
Height
A204-500   304 500ml Yes 75mm 135mm
A204-1000  304 1000ml Yes 100mm 135mm
A204-2000 304 2000ml Yes 135mm 170mm
A204-3000 304 3000ml No 120mm 230mm
A204-5000 304 5000ml No 140mm 265mm
A206-500 316L 500ml Yes 75mm 135mm
A206-1000 316L 1000ml Yes 100mm 135mm
A206-2000 316L 2000ml Yes 135mm 170mm
Jugs 316L Stainless
Part No. Stainless
Steel
Nominal

5005A-250 250ml 600mm 64mm
5005B-250 250ml 1000mm 64mm
5005A-500 500ml 600mm 90mm
5005B-500 500ml 1000mm 90mm
Stainless Dipper
GMP Correct Liquid Sampler
• Satin finish
• 304 or 316L stainless steel
• All stainless steel construction
• Crevice free construction
Stainless Ladle
Part No. Stainless Steel Nominal Volume Bowl
Diameter
Handle
Length
A326-150 316L 150ml 88mm 370mm
A324-50 304 50ml 63mm 275mm
A324-120 304 120ml 82mm 345mm
A324-150 304 150ml 92mm 350mm
A324-200 304 200ml 100mm 365mm
No Cleaning - No Cleaning Validation - Save money
Many items in this range are available in disposable, single use format. For further information please contact us or visit www.sampling.com
17Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
• Bucket with pouring spout
• Made from 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
• Non graduated
• Swing handle
• Supplied with skirt band
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Overall
Diameter
Height Material
A686-15 15 litres 310mm 333mm 316L ss
A686-20 20 litres 330mm 387mm 316L ss
Buckets
• Crevice free interior
• Graduated
• Supplied with skirt band
• Robust design
• 304 stainless steel
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Top
Diameter
Height Material
A264-6 6 litres  280mm 190mm 304 ss
A264-10 10 litres 300mm 295mm 304 ss
A264-12 12.5 litres 330mm 315mm 304 ss
A264-15 15 litres 350mm 360mm 304 ss
Buckets (316L stainless Steel)
Stainless Buckets are made from heavy gauge 316L stainless steel and
so are very durable.
• Made from 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
• Swing handle
• Flat base
• Non graduated
Part No. Nominal Volume Max Diameter Height Material
A586-10 10 litres 300mm 233mm 316L ss
A586-12 12 litres 310mm 262mm 316L ss
A586-15 15 litres 330mm 305mm 316L ss
New
Buckets with Spouts New
Lids
Part No. Suit Bucket Volume Material
A586-10L 10 litres 316L ss
A586-12L 12 litres 316L ss
A586-15L 15 litres 316L ss
Note: These lids are suitable for use with A586
buckets only
18 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Stirring Paddles • 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free construction
• Satin finish
• Now available with holes for improved stirring
Part No. Overall
Length
Blade Width Blade Length Blade Type
A344-1000 1000mm 125mm 240mm Plain
A344-1500 1500mm 150mm 300mm Plain
A916-1000 1000mm 125mm 240mm With Holes
A916-1500 1500mm 150mm 300mm With Holes
Part No. Stainless Steel Length Blade Length
A394-100 304 100mm 70mm
A394-200 304 200mm 155mm
A394-300 304 300mm 240mm
Tweezers (Forceps) • Polished finish
• Range of sizes
• 304 stainless steel
Part No. Stainless Steel Overall Length Blade Length

Part No. Stainless Steel Top
Diameter
Tri Ferrule
Size
Height
A716-100 316L 100mm 1.5” 107mm
A716-200 316L 200mm 1.5” 232mm
A716-300 316L 300mm 2” 310mm
• 316L stainless steel
• Satin finish
• Tri ferrule fitting at spout base (BS4825-3)
Powder Funnel
• Ideal for loading powder into drums, containers or kegs
• Crevice Free
Part No. Top Diameter Outlet Diameter Material
8023P-80 80mm 23mm PP
8023P-100 100mm 26mm PP
8023P-150 150mm 30mm PP
8023H-200 200mm 40mm HDPE
8023P-250 250mm 50mm PP
8023P-350 350mm 65mm PP
The Sampling Systems Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders.
Available  both  sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food
grade plastic.
• Individually bagged

8111H-200S 200mm 40mm Yes HDPE 10
Pre
-S
te
ril
ise
d
Newsizes
21Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Liquid Funnels • 304 stainless steel
• Satin finish
• Fluted spout to aid product discharge
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Height
A244-50* 50mm 8mm* 65mm
A244-100 100mm 12mm 120mm
A244-120 120mm 12mm 140mm
A244-150 150mm 12mm 160mm
A244-200 200mm 20mm 200mm
A244-250 250mm 20mm 325mm
A244-310 310mm 20mm 325mm
       * A244-50 does not have a fluted spout.
SteriWare Liquid Funnel
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged

PTFE Funnel
• Crevice free interior
• Heavy wall construction
Part No. Top Diameter Discharge
Diameter
Height
A105-30 30mm 8mm 50mm
A105-50 50mm 10mm 85mm
A105-70 70mm 12mm 110mm
A105-100 100mm 14mm 170mm
A105-150 150mm 16mm 220mm
Liquid Funnel • PP construction
• Crevice Fee
• Re-usable
Part No. Top Diameter Outlet Diameter
8022P-100 100mm 10mm
8022P-200 200mm 25mm
Pre
-S
te
ril

• Individually Bagged
• FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011
Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
25Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
GMP Pallet Knives
Pallet Knife with Wooden Handle
Pallet Knife with Plastic Handle
• Stainless steel blade with wooden handle
• Satin finish
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A330-100 100mm 25mm 185mm
A330-130 130mm 20mm 225mm
A330-150 150mm 25mm 255mm
A330-200 200mm 32mm 325mm
A330-250 250mm 38mm 380mm
A330-300 300mm 45mm 440mm
A330-350 350mm 50mm 495mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A200-100 100mm 20mm 190mm
A200-200 200mm 30mm 310mm
A200-300 300mm 35mm 415mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A201-100 100mm 20mm 190mm
A201-200 200mm 30mm 310mm
A201-300 300mm 35mm 415mm
• Crevice free, all stainless steel construction
• Satin finish
• Stainless steel blade with plastic handle
• Satin finish

S Y S T E M S
Shallow Trays
Deep Trays
• All purpose shallow  tray
• Crevice free
• 304 stainless steel construction
• Satin finish
• Multi-purpose deep tray
• Crevice free
• 304 or 316L stainless steel construction
• Satin finish
Part No. Stainless Steel Length Width Depth
A224-220 304 220mm 150mm 10mm
A224-290 304 290mm 210mm 10mm
Part No. Stainless Steel Length Width Depth
A234-220 304 220mm 150mm 45mm
A234-355 304 355mm 250mm 55mm
A234-395 304 395mm 280mm 70mm
A234-475 304 475mm 315mm 90mm
A234-530 304 530mm 325mm 100mm
Instrument Trays
• Range of sizes
• Available from stock
• Crevice free design
• High quality polished finish
The Sampling Systems range of stainless steel trays are
ideal for carrying tools etc.
Stainless Trays - General Purpose
• Range of sizes
• Available from stock
• Crevice free design
• High quality polished finish
• Durable
The general purpose range of trays are ideal for
everything from mixing formulations to carrying waste.
Part No. Dimensions (L x W x H) Material
A674-215 215 x 160 x 18mm 304 Stainless
A674-295 295 x 197 x 18mm 304 Stainless
A674-395 395 x 275 x 11mm 304 Stainless
A674-490 490 x 320 x 15mm 304 Stainless
Part No. Dimensions (L x W x H) Material
A684-223 223 x 155 x 43mm 304 Stainless
A684-240 240 x 160 x 50mm 304 Stainless
A684-310 310 x 197 x 47mm 304 Stainless
A684-340 340 x 210 x 62mm 304 Stainless
28 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
SteriWare Sample Spoons

Nominal
Overall Length
Material
A506-300 10ml 300mm 316L ss
A506-600 10ml 600mm 316L ss
A506-1000 10ml 1000mm 316L ss
Newsizes
30 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Open PharmaScoops®
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
Part No. Nominal Capacity Width Body Length Overall Length Material
A336-250 250ml 100mm 150mm 270mm 316L ss
A336-500 500ml 125mm 190mm 320mm 316L ss
A336-750 750ml 110mm 235mm 350mm 316L ss
A336-1000 1000ml 125mm 235mm 360mm 316L ss
A336-1500 1500ml 155mm 255mm 365mm 316L ss
A336-2000 2000ml 145mm 310mm 430mm 316L ss
A336-4000 4000ml 185mm 275mm 400mm 316L ss
• Satin finish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Open PharmaScoops are a popular alternative to our best selling PharmaScoops. Open PharmaScoops are designed to be easy
to clean due to their crevice free design. They have a broad ergonomic handle which makes them comfortable to use even
when wearing gloves.
Huge stocks for fast worldwide delivery.
31Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
PharmaScoops are high quality stainless steel scoops.
They are ideal for dispensing  and for sampling.
• High quality scoops
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Satin finish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length Overall Length Material
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm 316L ss
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm 316L ss
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm 316L ss
A316-250 250ml 75mm 120mm 235mm 316L ss
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm 240mm 316L ss
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm 316L ss
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 340mm 316L ss
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm 305mm 316L ss
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm 316L ss
A316-5000 5000ml 220mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
PharmaScoops®
PharmaScoops are a worldwide best seller in the pharmaceutical, food
and chemical industries.
32 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
SteriWare PharmaScoops®
• Manufactured and packed  in a medical cleanroom to ensure cleanliness
• Individually wrapped
• Made from tough, virgin PS or PP (FDA acceptable, EU 10/2011 and EC 1935/2004)
• Available non-sterile or pre-sterilised (validated procedure using gamma irradiation)
• Ergonomic design
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• GMP correct
• Available from stock
SteriWare PharmaScoops are high quality, single use, disposable plastic scoops. All SteriWare PharmaScoops are manufactured
and packed in a cleanroom. They are widely used in the pharmaceutical and food industries all over the world.
SteriWare PharmaScoops are ideal for use with potent drugs as well as highly coloured or perfumed products.
No pre-cleaning is required. Simply unwrap and use.
33Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity Per Box
8045A-30 30ml No White PS 100
8045A-30S 30ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-60 60ml No White PS 100
8045A-60S 60ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-125 125ml No White PS 100
8045A-125S 125ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-250 250ml No White PS 100
8045A-250S 250ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-500 500ml No White PS 100
8045A-500S 500ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-1000 1000ml No White PS 100
8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-2500 2500ml No White PS 60
8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes White PS 60
8045R-60 60ml No Red PS 100
8045R-60S 60ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-500S 500ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-1000 1000ml No Red PS 100
8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes Red PS 60
8045P-500 500ml No White PP 100
8045P-1000 1000ml No White PP 100
8045B-60 60ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-60S 60ml Yes Blue PP 100
8045B-125S 125ml Yes Blue PP 100
Pre
-S
te
ril
ise
d
Please visit www.sampling.com for our complete range of single use scoops
34 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Scorpion PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body
Length
Overall
Height
A346-1500 1500ml 155mm 260mm 130mm
A346-2000 2000ml 165mm 300mm 150mm
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Hygienic crevice free construction
• Satin finish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
Long Handled
PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Handle
Length
A396-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 600mm
• Extra Long handle
• Crevice free
• 316L stainless steel construction
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning

• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
A366-1 All 316L stainless steel
A366-11  316L stainless steel Body and 304 stainless steel Handle
35Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A333-100 100ml 65mm 95mm 195mm
A333-500 500ml 100mm 140mm 265mm
• Crevice free
• PTFE construction (FDA acceptable and USP Class VI)
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
PTFE Scoops
Industrial Scoops • Light duty construction
• Stainless steel
• Fully welded construction
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body Length Overall
Length
A643-100 100ml 60mm 115mm 180mm
A643-200 200ml 75mm 135mm 205mm
A643-300 300ml 90mm 150mm 230mm
A643-500 500ml 110mm 180mm 270mm
Economy Scoops • Light duty construction
• 304 stainless steel
Important Note - Economy Scoops are not
crevice free and are therefore not suitable
for GMP applications
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Diameter Overall Length
A304-120 120ml 50mm 195mm
A304-450 450ml 75mm 255mm
A304-1000 1000ml 120mm 315mm
A304-1500 1500ml 120mm 345mm
A304-2000 2000ml 150mm 365mm
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A314-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
• Perforated to allow excess water to flow away
• 304 stainless steelIce Scoops
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body Length Overall
Height
A334-1000 1000ml 120mm 230mm 200mm
•     304 stainless steel
•     Satin finish
•     Suitable for general, light duty use
Scorpion Scoop Eco